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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:35pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tennessee Hilltoppers 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2532.30 2113.45 3064.25

Milwaukee Maulers 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2430.35 2115.90 2831.70

Hurts Donut 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2209.75 1921.60 2711.95

Clermont Crushers 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2112.30 2056.45 2582.60

Waukesha Chimps 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2103.00 2186.35 2604.90

Stanford Tarheels 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2158.95 2099.50 2634.45

Riverdawgs D3 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2028.75 2159.75 2468.65

Union United 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2055.25 2152.15 2417.40

Montello Swamp Donkey's 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1799.75 2158.70 2133.75

Lexington Labradors 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1649.60 2116.15 1890.25

Total Points
Tennessee Hilltoppers 3064.25

Milwaukee Maulers 2831.70

Hurts Donut 2711.95

Stanford Tarheels 2634.45

Waukesha Chimps 2604.90

Clermont Crushers 2582.60

Riverdawgs D3 2468.65

Union United 2417.40

Montello Swamp Donkey's 2133.75

Lexington Labradors 1890.25
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Mon Feb 27 12:35pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Great Falls Grizzlies 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2605.45 1932.50 3126.45

St.Cloud Steelers 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2215.00 2136.70 2693.55

The Kentucky Headhunters 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1930.70 1748.25 2332.45

San Diego Phenoms 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2061.25 2197.65 2599.10

Warsaw Warriors 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2244.90 2040.25 2586.65

Fon Du Lac Flounder 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2018.35 2111.95 2410.05

Orlando Renegades 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1988.95 2067.65 2372.70

Winnebago Muskrats 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1669.90 2062.75 2079.35

Lexington GSDs 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1791.00 2037.55 2233.55

KY Gazelle 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1844.90 2035.15 2207.40

Total Points
Great Falls Grizzlies 3126.45

St.Cloud Steelers 2693.55

San Diego Phenoms 2599.10

Warsaw Warriors 2586.65

Fon Du Lac Flounder 2410.05

Orlando Renegades 2372.70

The Kentucky Headhunters 2332.45

Lexington GSDs 2233.55

KY Gazelle 2207.40

Winnebago Muskrats 2079.35
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